
ELITTE WORLD CUP
25 till 31 August 2008 -- Irapuato (MX)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
GARCIA Norberto MX 78 112 0,696 4 2 5 1

CRUZ Francisco Javier MX 67 79 0,848 2 1 5 2
CANTON Antonio VE 48 93 0,516 0 -3 5 3

MARTINEZ Eduardo MX 72 79 0,911 4 3 7 1
PAREDES Jose A. MX 64 95 0,673 2 0 5 2
VARGAS Rafael MX 53 103 0,514 0 -3 4 3

ROJAS Jose MX 55 72 0,763 2 0 4 1
KIM Yeon Seong KR 53 72 0,736 2 0 4 2

NA NAT 3

ALMARAZ Miguel MX 60 37 1,621 4 4 9 1
SANCHEZ FARACO Jaime ES 37 36 1,027 2 0 4 2

SANCHEZ Norberto MX 27 40 0,675 0 -4 4 3

RODRIGUEZ Jesus MX 60 58 1,034 4 4 5 1
HERNANDEZ Mario MX 46 52 0,884 2 0 4 2

MARTINEZ PINTO Julian Ferney CL 41 53 0,773 0 -4 5 3

SOSA Guillermo MX 73 51 1,431 4 3 6 1
VELAZQUEZ LUNA Arturo MX 49 54 0,907 2 -1 8 2

BRAVO Juan Carlos MX 67 76 0,881 0 -2 8 3

BARAJAS Fidel MX 66 71 0,929 4 3 7 1
LOPEZ Carlos MX 47 67 0,701 2 0 6 2

AMBRIZ Dionisio MX 58 75 0,773 0 -3 3 3

MERCADO Carlos US 74 90 0,822 4 3 6 1
MEJIA Francisco MX 60 88 0,681 2 -1 5 2
RAMOS Marcos MX 65 100 0,650 0 -2 5 3
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ELITTE WORLD CUP
25 till 31 August 2008 -- Irapuato (MX)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
1st Rank

0 ALMARAZ Miguel MX 60 37 1,621 4 4 9 1
0 RODRIGUEZ Jesus MX 60 58 1,034 4 4 5 2
0 SOSA Guillermo MX 73 51 1,431 4 3 6 3
0 BARAJAS Fidel MX 66 71 0,929 4 3 7 4
0 MARTINEZ Eduardo MX 72 79 0,911 4 3 7 5
0 MERCADO Carlos US 74 90 0,822 4 3 6 6
0 GARCIA Norberto MX 78 112 0,696 4 2 5 7
0 ROJAS Jose MX 55 72 0,763 2 0 4 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
2nd Rank

0 CRUZ Francisco Javier MX 67 79 0,848 2 1 5 1
0 SANCHEZ FARACO Jaime ES 37 36 1,027 2 0 4 2
3 HERNANDEZ Mario MX 46 52 0,884 2 0 4 3
4 KIM Yeon Seong KR 53 72 0,736 2 0 4 4
5 LOPEZ Carlos MX 47 67 0,701 2 0 6 5
6 PAREDES Jose A. MX 64 95 0,673 2 0 5 6
7 VELAZQUEZ LUNA Arturo MX 49 54 0,907 2 -1 8 7
8 MEJIA Francisco MX 60 88 0,681 2 -1 5 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
3rd Rank

9 BRAVO Juan Carlos MX 67 76 0,881 0 -2 8 1
10 RAMOS Marcos MX 65 100 0,650 0 -2 5 2
11 AMBRIZ Dionisio MX 58 75 0,773 0 -3 3 3
12 CANTON Antonio VE 48 93 0,516 0 -3 5 4
13 VARGAS Rafael MX 53 103 0,514 0 -3 4 5
14 MARTINEZ PINTO Julian Ferney CL 41 53 0,773 0 -4 5 6
15 SANCHEZ Norberto MX 27 40 0,675 0 -4 4 7
16 NA NAT 8

C:\Documents and Settings\Administrador\Escritorio\WC_with setup_Mexico_final_logo\UMB \ CEB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy"


